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Plot sizes

@ 8 acres (under offer)
@ 3.25 acres

@ 0.25 acres

Level plots with a variety of surfaces
including concrete and tarmac

Plots from 0.25 to 8.0 acres = - S st | .
(0.10 to 3.24 Hectares) - CASTLEFORD " W : @ Potential for up to 30 acres
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Can be combined or sub-divided

KNOTTINGLEY

Flexible Agreements g ..
: Rent

Versatile Uses Great Location : T O Y S ] On application.

. Open storage . Knottingley > 1.5 miles B6134 - S poreroa —

- Caravan storage - Eggborough > 2.5 miles PONTEFRACTQ VAT

- Trailer parking » J33/J34 M62 > 3 miles :' All prices and rentals

+ Yard areas + Adjacent to the fully- - o @ quoted are exclusive of

- Car parking let Weeland Park and Heronrord ’ VAT but may be liable for
- Container storage Konect62

VAT at the prevailing rate.
Contact the joint agents

Andrew Lynn Tom Asher . Andy Backhouse
DTR E 07795 107469 07738 144646 Sixteen. 07548 596271 @ COLEWATERHOUSE
savills.co.uk savills

sixteenrealestate.com REAL ESTATE

0113 856 1726 andrew.lynn@dtre.com tom.asher@savills.com andy@sixteenrealestate.com

www.dtre.com Jack Weatherilt 0113 244 0100 Matthew Ewin Cameron Forsyth H E N D E R S O N
07920 468487 07811676695 07563 249 911 PARK
jack.weatherilt@dtre.com matthew.ewin@savills.com cameron@sixteenrealestate.com

Misrepresentation Act: Sixteen Real Estate, DTRE and Savills for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property, whose agents they are give notice that: a) all particulars are set out as general outline only for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees, and do not comprise part of an
offer or contract: b) all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are given in good faith and are believe to be correct but any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact
but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. c) no person in the employment of Sixteen Real Estate, DTRE or Savills has any authority to make any representation of warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. 37886 February 2024.



